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13

14

15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF
RELEVANT FIELDS

Application Id
Agent Id

Customer Name
Address

Contact Number
Product

Pincode

Address Confirmed
OCL Range

Name of Person Met

Relationship Between Customer
and Person Met

Landmark
Ease to Locate Address

Residence/Office Locked During
Visit

Contact Number of Person Met
Applicant Age

Educational Details

ID Proof Type

Marital Status

Husband Wife Working
Applicant Occupation

Family Member Count

Earning Family Members
Ownership of Residence

Monthly Rent (Rs.)

aAhOS00000FcO0eHOAR
R001343343
Anjli Panchal

8vishrambagh, Himalaya School+post
office+Madhya Pradesh+455001

8770503468

loan

Madhya Pradesh 455001
Yes

Local

Anjili panchal
Self

Himalaya academy

Easy
No

8770503468

35

Graduate

customer not interested loan
Married

No

no

2

2

Rented

5000



26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43

44

45
46

Monthly Income

Name Plate or Address Plate
Locality of Residence

Years At Current Residence
Residence Construction
Area (in sqft.)

Asset Seen Residence
Comment On Interior
Comment On Exterior

Stay Confirmation

CPV Status

Remarks

Negative Area Tag
Verification Type

Latitude

Longitude

Case Id

Date Of Report

Time Of Report

Date of Allocation

Time of Allocation

20000

Not Seen

Posh

2

Pakka

600

Two-Wheeler (Bike/Scooter)
Average - Basic amenities present
Average - Normal condition
Yes

Negative

Customer Refused Verification
No

Residential

22.9736793

76.0657229

47347

2025-08-31

11:50:55

2025-08-29

18:13:08



a7 residence_photo_with_name_plate

Gty | 7

URTS T8 T5R 7, QI T ..
31-08-2025 11:48:53 am

22.9732699,76.0656483
Pincode 455001




48 residence_photo_with_applicant

URTS e T¥R 7, QT TH ..
31-08-2025 11:49:10 am

22.9733277,76.0656656
Pincode 455001051 11+




49 residence_photo_with_agent

RIS e T¥R 7, G T ..
31-08-2025 11:49:24 am

22.9734689,76.065705
Pincode 455001




50 residence_photo_with_inside_household

31-08-2025 11:49:37 am

22.9733791,76.0656549
Pincode :455001




51 residence_photo_outside

TARTS Ve T¥R 7, QI T ..
31-08-2025 11:49:59 am

22.9736275,76.0655534
Pincode 455001

52 Photo with Agent

= &

FERRS Wﬁﬂq
2.94330 546,480 7




1..'/

2/

53 Photo of ID Proof

ARTS e AFR 7, G TH ..
31-08-202511:50:13 am

22.973394,76.0656163
Pincode 745500707 711150

Important - Mandatory to be filled

1 Date and Time of Visit 31-08-2025 11:50:55
2 Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV) MAKHAN BAGADIYA
3 Name of External Agency

4 Name of Checker for FV Report




