

## **PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF RELEVANT FIELDS**

1	Application Id	aAhOS00000Fc0eH0AR
2	Agent Id	R001343343
3	Customer Name	Anjli Panchal
4	Address	8vishrambagh, Himalaya School+post office+Madhya Pradesh+455001
5	Contact Number	8770503468
6	Product	loan
7	Pincode	Madhya Pradesh 455001
8	Address Confirmed	Yes
9	OCL Range	Local
10	Name of Person Met	Anjili panchal
11	Relationship Between Customer and Person Met	Self
12	Landmark	Himalaya academy
13	Ease to Locate Address	Easy
14	Residence/Office Locked During Visit	No
15	Contact Number of Person Met	8770503468
16	Applicant Age	35
17	Educational Details	Graduate
18	ID Proof Type	customer not interested loan
19	Marital Status	Married
20	Husband Wife Working	No
21	Applicant Occupation	no
22	Family Member Count	2
23	Earning Family Members	2
24	Ownership of Residence	Rented
25	Monthly Rent (Rs.)	5000

26	Monthly Income	20000
27	Name Plate or Address Plate	Not Seen
28	Locality of Residence	Posh
29	Years At Current Residence	2
30	Residence Construction	Pakka
31	Area (in sqft.)	600
32	Asset Seen Residence	Two-Wheeler (Bike/Scooter)
33	Comment On Interior	Average - Basic amenities present
34	Comment On Exterior	Average - Normal condition
35	Stay Confirmation	Yes
36	CPV Status	Negative
37	Remarks	Customer Refused Verification
38	Negative Area Tag	No
39	Verification Type	Residential
40	Latitude	22.9736793
41	Longitude	76.0657229
42	Case Id	47347
43	Date Of Report	2025-08-31
44	Time Of Report	11:50:55

45	Date of Allocation	2025-08-29
46	Time of Allocation	18:13:08

47 residence\_photo\_with\_name\_plate



राधागंज रोड़ नम्बर 7, पुरानी गन ...

31-08-2025 11:48:53 am

22.9732699,76.0656483

Pincode : 455001

48 residence\_photo\_with\_applicant



49 residence\_photo\_with\_agent



50 residence\_photo\_with\_inside\_household



51 residence\_photo\_outside



52 Photo with Agent



53 Photo of ID Proof



#### Important - Mandatory to be filled

1	Date and Time of Visit	31-08-2025 11:50:55
2	Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV)	MAKHAN BAGADIYA
3	Name of External Agency	RNFI SERVICES LIMITED
4	Name of Checker for FV Report	Neeraj Anand

